Features
Specification
121* Specification subject to change without notice.
86mm
86mm
86mm
50mm
Power Socket
Covert Camera
SKC-43K732
Model SKC-43K732
CCD 1/3" Sony CCD
Signal System PAL/NTSC
Effective Pixels NTSC: 512 x 492, PAL: 512 x 582
Horizontal Resolution 420TVL
Min. Illumination 0.5Lux@F1.2
Sync. System Internal Synchronization
S/N Ratio More than 48dB
Gamma Correction 0.45
Video Output 1.0Vp-p, 75 Ohm
Electronic Shutter Auto: 1/50(1/60) ~ 1/100,000 sec.
Gain Cntrol Auto White Balance
BLC Auto
White Balance Auto
Lens 4.3mm Pinhole Lens
Power Supply DC12V
Power Consumption 110mA
Work Temperature -10°C ~ 50°C (14°F ~ 122°F)
Net Weight 130g
1/3" Sony CCD••••
420 TV Lines••••
0.5Lux@F1.2••••
4.3mm Pinhole Lens••••
DC 12V••••
Dimension
SKC-43K732
0.5
Lux
420 TVL